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Country
Bahrain
Iran, of
Kuwait
Oman
Qatar

Sector

ELICOS
12
65
31

159
76
64

103
510

32
194
30

166
3

42
98

565

Other

13
9

12
58
7
2

43
144

VET
1

21
4
2

7
4

39

34
16
12
84
17
13
33

209

Total

^2305
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103
128
281
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Country
Bahrain
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Kuwait
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Qatar

Sector

ELICOS
22
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20

205
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142
185
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64
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283
9

85
135
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Other

18
7

11
70
2

11
66

185
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1

65
2

14

11
10
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55
17
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118
82
15
75
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160
560
106
690
224
264
471
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Country
Bahrain
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12
31

159
76
64
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Country
Bahrain
Kuwait
Oman
Qatar

Sector

ELICOS
22
20

205
131
142
185
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58

283
9

85
135
634

18
11
70
2

11
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178

VET
1
2

14

11
10
38

55
15

118
82
15
75

360

160
106
690
224
264
471

1915


